R A C K S458
ATLAS SOUND – 100 Series are fully assembled, UL-listed, 16-gauge CRS welded
cabinets. They include fixed front rails, and a rear door which is hung with quick-
release spring hinges which allow them to be rotated 180° for right or left-hand open-
ing. If a front door is ordered it will be keyed differently than rear door for security.
Also features conduit arrays on top & bottom of surface panels.
121-18 21RU rack, 41" H x 22 5/16" W x 18 1/2" D, usable depth 17" 384.50
124-18 24RU rack, 45 1/2" H x 22 5/16" W x 18 1/2" D, usable depth 17" 404.50

Partial Listing of Door Options for 100/200 Series (part numbers end with RU height)
SFD21 Solid 21RU front door for 100/200 series, 1" depth 125.50
SFD24 Solid 24RU front door for 100/200 series, 1" depth 144.50
SFD35 Solid 35RU front door for 100/200 series, 1" depth 172.50
RACK CABINETS, STANDING RACKS, SELF-CONTAINED W/ SIDES, TOP & BOTTOM
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
ECONOMY BLACK, KNOCKED DOWN FLOOR/TABLE RACKS
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
ECONOMY BLACK, KNOCKED DOWN FLOOR/TABLE RACKS  (CONT.)
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
ATLAS SOUND
SH2-15-BLACK 2RU rack shelf, vented, 15 1/2"D, 16-gauge construction 37.50
SH3-15-BLACK 3RU rack shelf, vented, 15 1/2"D, 16-gauge construction 40.50
SH4-15-BLACK 4RU rack shelf, vented, 15 1/2"D, 16-gauge construction 47.50
GATOR
GE-SHLF-10-1U 1RU shelf, 10"D 29.99
GE-SHLF-15-2U 2RU shelf, 15"D 44.99
GE-SHLFVNT-15-1U 1RU vented shelf, 15"D 39.99
GE-SHLFVNT-15-2U 2RU vented shelf, 15"D 49.99
GE-SHLFVNT-17-3U 3RU vented shelf, 17"D 59.99
GE-SHLF-SLD-1U 1RU sliding vented shelf, 13.8"D 69.99
GE-KBD-SHELF 2RU sliding keyboard shelf w/room for mouse 99.99
MIDDLE-ATLANTIC
FWS 2RU shelf, fixed, stick-out writing type, 18"x19" 82.69

GR-FS4B1823TDB Same as above, but w/vented glass front door 480.19
GR-FS4B2223TBB 22RU, 23"D, w/ steel front & back doors 439.03
GR-FS4B2223TDB Same as above, but w/vented glass front door 507.63
GR-FS4B2723TBB 27RU, 23"D, w/ steel front & back doors 548.79
GR-FS4B2723TDB Same as above, but w/vented glass front door 631.11
GR-FS4B4223TBB Floor Standing Rack; 42U, 23" D; Steel Back Door; Steel Front Door 651.69
GR-FS4B4223TDB  Floor Standing Rack; same as above
but w/vented glass front door; M6 rails   734.02
GR-FS4B4235TBB  Floor Standing Rack; 42U, 35" D; Steel Back Door;
Steel Front Door 891.79
GR-FS4B4235TDB  Floor Standing Rack; same as above but w/vented glass
front door; M6 rails 967.25
GR-FS4B4739MDB  Floor Standing Rack; 47U, 39” D w/vented glass front door;
M6 rails 1287.47
ER12 12RU rack, 15-3/4" D, 22-7/8" H / racking height 21" 131.20
ER12-18 12RU rack, 18" D, 22-7/8" H / racking height 21" 140.00
ER16 16RU rack, 15-3/4" D, 29-7/8" H / racking height 28" 140.00
ER16-18 16RU rack, 18" D, 29-7/8" H / racking height 28" 146.40
ER20 20RU rack, 15-3/4" D, 36-7/8" H / racking height 35" 146.40
ER20-18 20RU rack, 18" D, 36-7/8" H / racking height 35" 163.20
Options:
ERD8 8RU plexi-door, textured powder-coat finish w/lock 90.40

RKW Opt. caster kit (4 wheels, 2 locking) for BRK/RK, adds 2.75" height 36.13
SRK Rolling rack, 16RU bottom, 12RU sloped top, 54 1/4" H x 16" D 268.21
RAXXESS – Knock down economy racks with black oak laminate finish over a 5/8"
MDF fiberboard core. Assembly hardware & 11ga steel rack rail are provided.
ER4 4RU rack, 15-3/4" D, 8-5/8" H / racking height 7" 102.40
ER8 8RU rack, 15-3/4" D, 15-7/8" H / racking height 14" 121.60
(Continued in next column)
SLANT FRONT RACKS
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
GATOR
GR-STUDIOSL-10U 10RU angled, 12.5”– 16.5” D 149.99
GR-STUDIOSL-18U 18RvU angled , 12.5”-18” D, w/ casters 189.99
GR-STUDIO12X8U 12RU ver. w/8 RU sloped top 189.99
GR-STUDIO12X16U 12RU ver. w/16 RU sloped top, w/casters 199.99
RAXXESS
ER12/8 8RU (14") vertical, 12RU(21") slanted top 216.00
ER12/16 16RU vertical, 12RU slanted top 294.40
S-10 Swivel base for ERS10 26.40
GR-STUDIOSL-10ER12/8ER12/16
R A C K S 459
Full Service: 800-356-5844
M-F: 9:00-5:30 CST
FULLCOMPASS.COM
Quick Purchase: 800-476-9886
M-F: 8:30-5:30 CST
ATLAS SOUND WMA SERIES These wall racks feature a side
lock security system for a secure method of joining center section
to back pan. Construction allows safe installation by one person.
Black electrostatic powder coat finish, and mirror image back pan
allows left or right hinging of center section regardless of orientation. All models
have an 18" depth in the center section, and 23.56" overall depth. Call for information
about other optional accessories: rear rails, fan panels, and side-mount fans.
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
WMA10-23 ................ 10RU, 23-1/8"H x 21-7/8"W x 23-9/16"D .................................... 428.50
WMA12-23 ................ 12RU, 26-5/8"H x 21-7/8"W x 23-9/16"D .................................... 456.50
WMA16-23 ................ 16RU, 33-3/4"H x 21-7/8"W x 23-9/16"D .................................... 537.50
WMA24-23 ................ 24RU, 47-3/4"H x 21-7/8"W x 23-9/16"D .................................... 672.50
WMA35-23 ................ 35RU, 67"H x 21-7/8"W x 23-9/16"D........................................... 794.50
SFD10 ....................... Optional solid front door for WMA10-23 ...................................... 104.50
SFD12 ....................... Optional solid front door for WMA12-23 ...................................... 108.50
SFD16 ....................... Optional solid front door for WMA16-23 ...................................... 111.50
SFD24 ....................... Optional solid front door for WMA24-23 ...................................... 144.50

324-15 ...................... 24RU, 45"H x 20-5/8"W x 21-1/2"D, with 2" door ....................... 847.50
335-15 ...................... 35RU, 64-1/4"H x 20-5/8"W x 21-1/2"D, with 2" door ................ 970.50
MIDDLE-ATLANTIC
CD CD holder 4RU (7"), 20 discs, black anodize 88.18
TCD CD holder 4RU (7"), 20 discs, black powder coat 75.07
RAXXESS
RCD CD holder, 4-space, holds 40 CDs 86.40
RKV-3 3RU (5.25"), rack vault w/flush mount latch & keyed lock 82.40
RKV-4 4RU (7"), rack vault w/flush mount latch & keyed lock 89.60
RACK STORAGE
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
RACK-DRAWERS - SLIDING DRAWERS
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
R A C K S460
GATOR
GE-SCRW-P-25 Pack of 25 10/32, 3/4"L corrosion-resistant screws 5.99
GE-SCRW-P-100 Pack of 100 10/32, 3/4"L corrosion-resistant screws 24.99
MIDDLE-ATLANTIC
HP 10/32 x 3/4" Phillips screw & fiber washer, 100-piece 16.74
HPS 10/32 x 3/4" Phillips screw & fiber washer, 25-piece 4.69
HS 10/32 x 3/4" Square head screw/washer, 100-piece 21.22

HTX Pack Torx screws and washers, 50-piece 12.54
HW100 Pack Phillips screw with washers, 100-piece 21.88
HW500 Pack Phillips screw with washers, 500-piece 103.89
RAXXESS
PTSW-25 10/32 x 3/4" + nylon washers, Phillips, 25-piece 5.12
PTSW-50 10/32 x 3/4" + nylon washers, Phillips, 50-piece 8.56
PTSW-100 10/32 x 3/4" + nylon washers, Phillips, 100-piece 16.80
SDS 10/32 x 3/4" + nylon washers, square, 100-piece 22.40
SDB Square drive bit 1.90
SCREWS/WASHERS - FOR RACKS
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
GATOR
GE-PNL-FAN1 3RU fan panel w/ vent holes for 1 fan (not included) 29.99
GE-PNL-FAN2 3RU fan panel w/ vent holes for 2 fans (not included) 29.99
GE-PNL-FAN3 3RU fan panel w/ vent holes for 3 fans (not included) 29.99
GE-FANPNL1-110V 3RU panel w/ one 110V 4.5" ball bearing fan 79.99
GE-FANPNL2-110V 3RU panel w/ two 110V 4.5" ball bearing fans 99.99
GE-FANPNL3-110V 3RU panel w/ three 110V 4.5" ball bearing fans 109.99
GE-FAN-110-STD 4.5" cooling fan, standard design, 110VAC 34.99
GE-FAN-110-QT Quiet-design 4.5" cooling fan, 110VAC 54.99
MIDDLE-ATLANTIC
QFP-1 3RU with 1 fan, <30dBA 91.28
QFP2 3RU with 2 fans, <33dBA 108.77
UQFP-4 2RU, 4 fans, LED, remote overtemp notification, 27dB, 110V 272.03
UQFP-4D As above w/temp disp, overtemp setting, failure notification 445.84
UQFP-4DRA As above with exhaust 453.40
QFAN 4.5" fan with fan guard, <30dBA 58.23
AXS-FAN 4.5" fan for AXS series racks, 30dBA 46.90
AXS-FAN-K 2 x 4.5" fans for AXS series racks, 33dBA 90.97
FAN6 6" fan, 49dBA 73.01
FAN10 10" fan, 49dBA 168.80
WINSTED
10721 2RU, 4 ultra-quiet var speed fans, LCD temp, audible alarm 371.13
10725 55CFM fan with 5' cable and grille 46.03
FAN PANELS
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
RACK POWER DISTRIBUTION
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
GATOR
GE-PDU-6UL 6-outlet, rackmountable, UL 89.99
GE-PDU-12UL 12-outlet, 110V power strip, UL 119.99
GE-PDU-18UL 18-outlet, 110V power strip, UL 149.99
GATOR CASES KEYBOARD CASES / COVERS  A  variety of cases are provided
here for any budget or application. Internal dimensions given (L  W x H).
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
GKC Stretchy covers - made of Lycra/Spandex®, with shock cord for snug fit
GKC1540 ................... Fits most 61- & 76-note keyboards ............................................... 21.99
GKC1648 ................... Fits most 88-note keyboards ......................................................... 24.99
GKB Gig bags - 600 denier nylon, with padded secure straps, accessory pocket
GK2110 ..................... 25-key control/FX bag, 22.5" L x 11.5" W x 4" H ........................... 32.99
GKB49 ....................... 49-note keyboard bag, 38" L x 15" W x 5.5" H .............................. 64.99
GKB61 ....................... 61-note keyboard bag, 43" L x 17.5" W x 6.5" H ........................... 84.99
GKB76 ....................... 76-note keyboard bag, 51.5" L x 18" W x 6.25" H ........................... 94.99
GKB88 ....................... 88-note keyboard bag, 57.5" L x 18" W x 6.25" H .............................99.99
ATA Polyethylene Cases – 2 TSA locking latches, recessed in-line wheels,
wedge & block foam system for customizing fit
GKPE-61-TSA ............ 61-note keyboard case, 44" L x 17.8" W x 6" H ........................... 269.99
GKPE-76-TSA ............ 76-note keyboard case, 51.25" L x 18" W x 6" H ......................... 299.99
GKPE-76D-TSA .......... 76-note keyboard case, 51.25" L x 20" W x 8" H ......................... 329.99
GKPE-88-TSA ............ 88-note keyboard case, 59" L x 19" W x 6.63 " H ........................ 359.99
GKPE-88SLIM-TSA..... 88-note keyboard case, 54" L x 15" W x 6" H .............................. 349.99
GKPE-88SLXL-TSA ..... 88-note keyboard case, 59" L x 15" W x 6" H .............................. 364.99
G-Tour series - 5mm plywood w/ PVC exterior, tongue & groove extrusion
aluminum valance, security straps, 4 foam wedges, spring-loaded handles,
heavy-duty recessed wheels
G-TOUR-61 ................ 61-note keyboard case, 44" L x 17.38" W x 6" H ......................... 369.99
G-TOUR-76 ................ 76-note keyboard case, 51.25" L x 18" W x 6" H ......................... 409.99
G-TOUR-88 ................ 88-note keyboard case, 59" L x 19" W x 6.63" H ......................... 449.99
G-TOUR-88-SLIM....... Slim 88-note case, 54" L x 15" W x 6" H ..................................... 449.99
GKB49
GATOR CASES MIXER CASES AND BAGS
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
GMIX-12X24 ..............  12" x 24" rolling hard-side mixer case ........................................ 149.99
GMIX-20X25 .............. 20" x 25" rolling hard-side mixer case ........................................ 199.99
GMIX-20X30 ..............  20" x 30" rolling hard-side mixer case ........................................ 219.99
GMIX-22X46 ..............  22" x 46" rolling hard-side mixer case ........................................ 289.99
GMIX-24X36 ..............  24" x 36" rolling hard-side mixer case ........................................ 289.99
GMIXB-1815.............. 18.5" x 15" x 6.5" nylon mixer bag ................................................ 44.99
GMIXB-2118.............. 21" x 18.5" x 7" nylon mixer bag ................................................... 59.99
GMIXB-2519.............. 25" x 19" x 8" nylon mixer bag ...................................................... 69.99
GATOR CASES GR SERIES DELUXE RACKS Gator’s